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8009

8031

8115

8121

8222

8226

8229

8235

L. Ay Gafiiy, eugprissireo emeuli R (LpeSliieor
L. SMALL SAVINGS, PROVIDENT FUND ETC.
(b) aumiisre evauliyfBaer

(b) Provident Funds

omle 9|r& eu(HhisTe el Hléeer

STATE PROVIDENT FUNDS

Qurgzid I(b) aughisre sy

Total E.PUBLIC DEBT

(d) gemenu Cafiliyd HL b

(d) Other Savings Scheme

eremenTill GaLilliy smeulis Qgmeng a6
OTHER SAVINGS DEPOSITS

Qurgzid I(d) gemeanu Caliys Hi'L b
Total I(d) Other Savings Scheme

Qursgh |. Ag Cally, amhisreo ealy B wpseSiuer
Total I. SMALL SAVINGS, PROVIDENT FUND ETC.

J. Geufaer

J. RESERVE FUNDS

(a) el Qugth Gxof)flasr

(a) Reserve Funds bearing Interest
Galinomerin/LgIingsen Calofldser
DEPRECIATION/RENEWAL RESERVE FUNDS
QU gleumesr MWD eremeoTiLl GaLo HElser
GENERAL AND OTHER RESERVE FUNDS
Qurgsid J(a) ey Qugd Caoflfaer

Total J(a) Reserve Funds bearing Interest

(b) ety Quprg Ceo Hfssir

(b) Reserve Funds not bearing Interest
L6 Senrli [l

SINKING FUNDS

Gailiomesnid, YgIGs6 Cao Hld
DEPRECIATION / RENEWAL RESERVE FUNDS
oueTi&d mev [Hlaer

DEVELOPMENT AND WELFARE FUNDS
Qurgleumenr, sTemei GaLo 6T

GENERAL AND OTHER RESERVE FUNDS

Qurgsid J(b) an'ip Quprg CaunflHassr

Total J(b) Reserve Funds not bearing Interest
Qurgzid J. Crunffsdr
Total J. RESERVE FUNDS

K. evauliyd QFmenssas@pid (peiTLIGwris empL

K. DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES

(a) i’ Qugnd mailiys QAgrensser

(a) Deposits bearing Interest

[ersumil g uflT&Els]

5,405,80,44

5,685,05,45

[Rupees in

5,929,25,88

Thousands]

5,929,25,88

5,405,80,44

5,685,05,45

5,929,25,88

5,929,25,88

97,27,48

107,36,87

93,76,81

93,76,81

97,27,48

107,36,87

93,76,81

93,76,81

5,503,07,92

5,792,42,32

6,023,02,69

6,023,02,69

222,98,50

816,02,71

222,98,50

816,02,71

630,52,96

9,51

2,205,18,53

500,24,94

354,00,00

76,11

2,054,07,95

1,603,54,68

1,085,60,12

76,11

1,992,75,94

684,25,24

585,60,12

76,11

2,285,08,82

684,25,24

3,336,05,94

4,012,38,74

3,763,37,41

3,555,70,29

3,559,04,44

4,828,41,45

3,763,37,41

3,555,70,29
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DISBURSEMENTS
2016-2017 2016-2017
2015-2016 BenLsame HmS aurey
., 2014-2015 . . . . e
SeameoLiLjser e Hmss wHIIEH | Ty Cgeys | Qs S
Heads A © ¢ Revised HL wHUIE uHHIG
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[ersumil g uflT&Els] [Rupees in Thousands]
8338 2 simemml_ & fidsafler smeulid Cgmenaser 2,417,21,02 2,515,05,53 2,541,60,21 2,541,60,21
DEPOSITS OF LOCAL FUNDS
8342 sremenniu swaulILS QBTEnSSHET 24,988,90,44| 39,990,56,27| 52,409,08,26| 52,259,08,26
OTHER DEPOSITS
Qursid K(a)auly Qugib saiiyd Qgrensaser
27,406,11,46| 42,505,61,80 54,950,68,47| 54,800,68,47
Total K(a) Deposits bearing Interest
(b) e’y Quprg mailild QFransssr
(b) Deposits not bearing Interest
8443 Qurg) emeuliys QETengser 25,619,17,88 23,367,65,13 22,590,18,77 23,265,18,77
CIVIL DEPOSITS
8448 2 el fHidsafler emaulis CsTensser 23,84,60 23,84,60 23,84,60 23,84,60
DEPOSITS OF LOCAL FUNDS
8449 sreneTil MaIILS QST 6T 33,75 40 40 40
OTHER DEPOSITS
Qurggih K(b) auly. Quprs mailiyp Agrmssdr 25,643,36,23| 23,391,50,13| 22,614,03,77| 23,289,03,77
Total K(b) Deposits not bearing Interest
() apssruswTisssr
(c) Advances
8550 GLTE) (psiTLIGTTTAIS6T 95,51,20 95,24,34 95,29,34 95,29,34
CIVIL ADVANCES
Qurggid K(c) apsiruswrmissir
Total K(c) Advances 95,51,20 95,24,34 95,29,34 95,29,34
Qurggih K. maiiys Qprass@ni weremiis @ 53,144,98,89| 65,992,36,27| 77,660,01,58| 78,185,01,58
Total K. DEPOSITS AND ADVANCES
L. gjsrmosg) mih LIseams
L. SUSPENSE AND MISCELLANEOUS
(a) prewTud &6 E T
(a) Coinage Accounts
Qurgsid L(a) prewnuds &ewmréEser
Total L(a) Coinage Accounts
(b) gyemaggi
(b) Suspense
8658 L|EUIMLIGEIS: S6TTEESS6T 6,766,51,70| (-) 6,571,88,04| (-) 5,571,68,04| (-) 5,571,68,04
SUSPENSE ACCOUNTS
Qurgsib L(b) gjermogg
6,766,51,70| (-) 6,571,88,04| (-) 5,571,68,04| (-) 5,571,68,04
Total L(b) Suspense
(C) eyomeumL & 6w (G &6ir
(c) Other Accounts
8670 &TGEMEMESEHLD 2_6TTlg LIS EHLD 109,638,32,14| 113,239,30,02| 111,823,66,25| 111,823,66,25
CHEQUES AND BILLS
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8671

8672

8673

8674

8679

8680

8782

8786

glemmeurfimest @)\wLiLgssT
DEPARTMENTAL BALANCES

RemeoiLimen Qymsss emasudlmLiL
PERMANENT CASH IMPREST

Qurée @\(mUY (NS00 ST
CASH BALANCE INVESTMENT ACCOUNT

Ira QeasHlu Nenswnu snauliLd CgTenaser
SECURITY DEPOSITS MADE BY GOVERNMENT

Gurgsid L(C) ereneuny o6mmmd: @6
Total L(c) Other Accounts

(d) SUIHEM (B I|TEEETHL 6T 266N &6U0TS: (S S6T
(d) Accounts with Governments of Foreign Countries

ETEMEOTILI THTL (B DTS (EThL60T 2_6T6IT 860018561
ACCOUNTS WITH GOVERNMENTS OF OTHER COUNTRIES

Gurgsid L(d) usiEm’ 6 ST&aEmL6IT 2 6TaT &6 @S

Total L(d) Accounts with Governments of Foreign Countries

(e) usbeusns
(e) Miscellaneous

TSI LIS 5610785 (ESH6T

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT ACCOUNTS

Gurgsid L(e) umanime

Total L(e) Miscellaneous
Qurssi L. gemmodg) onnid LIesnad &6 d@aeiT
Total L. SUSPENSE AND MISCELLANEOUS

M. Qegusdu QsTengasr

M. REMITTANCES

(a) uswr gyErFsEHD ClEMSSILIGLD TamenL ClSTens&(EHLD

(a) Money Order and Other Remittances

Q01 samsE IHeTNsHES sasEamst Y@ gHsmlsaflmLGw

QegssIu@LD GgmmessT, sf&s s gydliime

CASH REMITTANCES AND ADJUSTMENTS BETWEEN OFFICERS RENDERING
ACCOUNTS TO THE SAME ACCOUNTS OFFICER

Qurggib M(a) uswr 9|@hewsEnd Gemissiu@pL samenu QEmmasEsi
Total M(a) Money Order and Other Remittances

(b) grasEnsESHamGw Ff&Es L ILGLD &60T8E 6T

(b) Inter-Government Adjustment Account

&bl gyrasefloL G sféss LIuGiD sarésE

ADJUSTING ACCOUNT BETWEEN CENTRAL AND STATE GOVERNMENT

[ersumil g uflT&Els]

2,11,25

45,35

228,101,01,15

8,24,58

3,71,18

36,36

236,927,17,05

[Rupees in
3,71,18

36,36

144,000,00,00

Thousands]
3,71,18

36,36

144,600,00,00

337,750,14,47

350,170,54,61

255,827,73,79

256,427,73,79

()2

3,83,70

3,83,70

344,520,49,85

343,598,66,60

250,256,05,78

250,856,05,78

5,755,45,92

5,993,16,61

6,076,73,15

6,076,73,15

5,755,45,92

5,993,16,61

6,076,73,15

6,076,73,15
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[ersumil g uflT&Els] [Rupees in Thousands]
8793 unlerkigslen, G 96mTLogg) seurd @ 28,96 32 32 32
INTER-STATE SUSPENSE ACCOUNT
Qurgg M(b) giresEnsfaLCu .EIﬂSGLI.LII.I@I.II &6W1 (S S6iT 28,96 32 32 32
Total (b) Inter-Government Adjustment Account
Gunggih M. Qegisbu Ggnmaeaer 5,755,74,88|  5993,1693|  6,076,73,47|  6,076,73,47
TOTAL M. REMITTANCES
1L Qug)5 SHeTdE—-QFmeygst (I +J+K+L+M)
IILI. PUBLIC ACCOUNT - DISBURSEMENTS (I +J+K+L+M) 412,483,35,98| 426,205,03,57| 343,779,20,93| 344,696,53,81
Gorgsih — GFsveyser (1+ I+ I1D)
569,920,99,68| 604,176,05,59| 540,972,89,79 542,579,13,43
Total - Disbursements (I + IT + III)
Bo Gmés oy (-)38,50,24| (98,3335 (-)126,29,82|  (-)87,36,16
Closing Cash Balance
Qu(p@rg s
569,882,49,44 604,077,72,24| 540,846,59,97( 542,491,77,27
GRAND TOTAL




